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Shoot off

1 BOULOT Laurent ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 8 8 9 6 31 10 10 8 8 36 10 10 4 4 28 10 8 8 6 32 31 36 28 32 38 36 29 24 127

2 KALETA Sylvain A.S.T. ST-PIERRE AUVERGNE 8 10 4 7 29 7 8 7 7 29 10 9 5 4 28 10 9 8 7 34 29 29 28 34 35 36 24 25 120

3 FREGIER Maurice T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE CÔTE D'AZUR 9 8 7 8 32 7 5 2 6 20 9 7 8 8 32 10 8 6 7 31 32 20 32 31 35 28 23 29 115

4 DELOGES Frédéric CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 9 7 3 4 23 10 7 6 8 31 10 7 5 6 28 9 9 7 6 31 23 31 28 31 38 30 21 24 113

5 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 10 6 7 7 30 7 10 4 3 24 10 8 3 7 28 10 10 5 5 30 30 24 28 30 37 34 19 22 112

6 PIERAERTS Alexandre A.S.T. ST-PIERRE AUVERGNE 9 6 5 7 27 7 10 3 4 24 7 8 8 7 30 8 8 7 6 29 27 24 30 29 31 32 23 24 110

7 EPINETTE Nicolas S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 10 10 4 6 30 4 8 6 6 24 9 6 5 6 26 10 8 8 4 30 30 24 26 30 33 32 23 22 110

8 LABATUT Jérôme STBT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 7 8 4 2 21 9 8 7 6 30 4 6 7 7 24 10 10 8 6 34 21 30 24 34 30 32 26 21 109

9 PAREJA Daniel VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 6 8 5 5 24 10 7 7 8 32 8 6 6 5 25 6 8 5 7 26 24 32 25 26 30 29 23 25 107

10 BOUHA Thierry C.T. PORTO-VECCHIAIS CORSE 8 5 5 7 25 8 5 6 3 22 8 8 5 6 27 8 7 8 8 31 25 22 27 31 32 25 24 24 105

11 BOIREAU Romain TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 6 5 7 6 24 9 7 3 5 24 9 9 5 7 30 7 8 6 6 27 24 24 30 27 31 29 21 24 105

12 DEGORCE DUMAS Alain ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 8 6 4 5 23 7 6 8 7 28 9 7 1 7 24 7 10 6 6 29 23 28 24 29 31 29 19 25 104

13 BRUGIERE Alain C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 8 6 3 4 21 9 6 4 5 24 8 7 3 5 23 10 8 10 7 35 21 24 23 35 35 27 20 21 103

14 ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel STBT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 7 5 2 5 19 8 7 4 6 25 10 7 7 4 28 10 9 5 6 30 19 25 28 30 35 28 18 21 102

15 BERNARD Florence C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 8 9 2 5 24 9 9 7 5 30 9 7 2 5 23 9 6 6 4 25 24 30 23 25 35 31 17 19 102

16 AMANS Jean-Philippe C.T. LA VALOUZE LIMOUSIN 7 8 5 4 24 5 8 2 4 19 10 5 7 7 29 8 9 8 2 27 24 19 29 27 30 30 22 17 99

17 SALAUN Alain ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 9 6 5 8 28 9 7 7 1 24 6 7 4 3 20 8 8 4 5 25 28 24 20 25 32 28 20 17 97

18 ASTIER Robert C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 6 9 3 4 22 9 8 3 1 21 7 7 5 7 26 7 10 6 5 28 22 21 26 28 29 34 17 17 97

19 MAUGER Léonard S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5 9 4 3 21 8 4 8 3 23 8 5 5 7 25 8 9 5 4 26 21 23 25 26 29 27 22 17 95

20 GHYSELEN Claudine C.T.S. CRETEIL ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 7 3 6 8 24 8 5 7 4 24 9 7 3 5 24 6 7 6 3 22 24 24 24 22 30 22 22 20 94

21 BOS Serge A.S.T. ST-PIERRE AUVERGNE 5 9 4 7 25 8 8 7 5 28 8 6 3 3 20 9 6 2 4 21 25 28 20 21 30 29 16 19 94

22 ANUS François C.T.S. CRETEIL ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 7 8 3 7 25 8 7 2 2 19 6 8 2 5 21 9 9 4 6 28 25 19 21 28 30 32 11 20 93

23 MIGNACCO Laurent C.T.S. CRETEIL ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 5 4 1 4 14 7 6 4 6 23 7 6 2 6 21 10 8 8 5 31 14 23 21 31 29 24 15 21 89

24 CUVILLON Claude FTA BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 4 7 3 8 22 6 4 0 1 11 8 8 5 5 26 8 7 6 5 26 22 11 26 26 26 26 14 19 85

25 BRULEY Christine STBT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 6 4 1 3 14 4 9 5 2 20 5 3 4 5 17 9 10 8 4 31 14 20 17 31 24 26 18 14 82

26 LANDOUZY Sébastien L'IMPACT RETHEL CHAMPAGNE 6 7 4 1 18 7 8 7 4 26 4 6 3 4 17 8 6 5 2 21 18 26 17 21 25 27 19 11 82

27 CHAMAYOU Gabriel A.M.T.A.C.A. MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 5 3 2 7 17 4 6 5 6 21 7 5 5 2 19 7 8 4 4 23 17 21 19 23 23 22 16 19 80

28 BOIREAU Didier TIR SPORTIF 16 POITOU-CHARENTES 5 5 4 6 20 6 5 1 5 17 4 6 1 4 15 9 4 4 4 21 20 17 15 21 24 20 10 19 73

29 BINET Patrick S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5 6 6 3 20 6 7 1 3 17 DSQDSQDSQDSQ 0 8 9 5 6 28 20 17 0 28 19 22 12 12 65

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE SILHOUETTES MÉTALLIQUES
AUSSAC-VADALLE 2023

COMBINÉ DEBOUT



CLUB LIGUE NOM TOTAL
BOULOT Laurent 127

DEGORCE DUMAS Alain 104
SALAUN Alain 97

BOS Serge 94
KALETA Sylvain 120

PIERAERTS Alexandre 110
ESPOSITO Jean-Marcel 102

LABATUT Jérôme 109
BRULEY Christine 82

ANUS François 93
GHYSELEN Claudine 94
MIGNACCO Laurent 89

BINET Patrick 65
EPINETTE Nicolas 110
MAUGER Léonard 95

4 S.T. MICHELOISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 270

1 ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S. POITOU-CHARENTES 328

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE SILHOUETTES MÉTALLIQUES 

AUSSAC-VADALLE 2023

LISTE EQUIPE
COMBINÉ DEBOUT

4 C.T.S. CRETEIL ILE-DE-FRANCE 276

2 A.S.T. ST-PIERRE AUVERGNE 324

3 STBT LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 293


